11
1
1.8
J
M - K - KD - KE S1 RS RT2
2 ÷ 10 bar2 ÷ 10 bar3 ÷ 10 bar2 ÷ 10 bar
32 ÷ 6332 ÷ 6340 ÷ 8016 ÷ 100
120 ÷ 1200 mm15 ÷ 800 mmMax 800 mm25 ÷ 1000 mm

J31... 2 bearings with long carriage
Slide Units for S1 series rodless cylinders
CODIFICATION KEY
Series
A = Shaft scrapers standard supplied
Accessories
J = Slide Unit
Type
30 = Fully protected cylinder (2 bearings - standard carriage)
31 = Fully protected cylinder (2 bearings - long carriage)
Slide unit size
4 = 40 for Ø25 cylinders
5 = 50 for Ø32 cylinders
6 = 63 for Ø40 cylinders
7 = 80 for Ø50 cylinders
A = Supply ports on both end-caps
B = Supply ports on the right end-cap only
Supply port optionSlide unit stroke (mm)
Up to 0800
Cylinder bore (mm)
Z = Stroke
UNIVER GROUP
1
1
J 6
2
4 R S 3 3 0 0
64
5 0
3 5
B
7
15
1.8
3 = Ø32
4 = Ø40
5 = Ø50
6 = Ø63
J64RS
0015 ÷ 0800 mm
76
31 2
4 5
C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
Subject to change GUIDED CYLINDERS
J Slide Units for pneumatic cylinders
CODIFICATION KEY
Slide Units for RS series STRONG compact cylinders
Series
J = Slide Unit
Slide unit size
3 = 32 for Ø32 cylinders
4 = 40 for Ø40 cylinders
5 = 50 for Ø50 cylinders
6 = 63 for Ø63 cylinders
Slide unit stroke (mm)
A = Cylinder with long piston
B = Cylinder with long piston and locking unit
Cylinder optionCylinder bore (mm)
Cylinder type
RS = STRONG cylinder (RS22J... series) with long
 piston and tube with sensor grooves on
 the same side as supply ports to allow
 mounting of magnetic sensors
Slide unit type
64 = Fully protected cylinder (stroke longer than 50 mm)
65 = Fully protected cylinder, through opening
66 = Fully protected cylinder, through opening, two plates
67 = Fully protected cylinder, two plates (stroke longer than 50 mm)
Shaft scrapers standard supplied
The slide units are supplied with safety distance (+25 mm) for accident prevention according to the European EN 349 specifi cations.
UNIVER GROUP
1
1
16
1.8
1
78
82
91
98
32
40
50
63
J64...
113
117
128
135
32
40
50
63
Ø
25
25
25
25
H1 H2 H4 H6 H7
10
10

J Slide Units for pneumatic cylinders
Slide Units for RP series compact cylinders
CODIFICATION KEY
Series
Slide unit size
2 = 25 for Ø25 cylinders A = Cylinder with long piston
Cylinder bore (mm)
Cylinder type
RP = UNITOP Ø25 mm compact cylinder
Slide unit type
65 = Fully protected cylinder, through opening
Shaft scrapers standard supplied
J = Slide Unit
Slide unit stroke (mm) Cylinder option
Slide unit with fully protected cylinder
J65RP... through opening
UNIVER GROUP
1
A B C D E F G H L
Ø
16 52 30 10 26 4 9 20 4,5 43 JF-13016
25 70 30 10 26 4 9 32 5,5 57 JF-13025
32 85 35 10 30 5 10 38 6,5 72 JF-13032
40 92 35 10 30 5 10 42 6,5 79 JF-13040
50 118 40 15 35 5 12,5 48 8,5 102 JF-13050
63 135 45 15 40 5 15 56 10,5 112 JF-13063
80 160 45 15 40 5 15 65 10,5 135 JF-13080
100 175 45 15 40 5 15 72 10,5 151 JF-13100
A B C D E F G H
Ø
16 50 30 10 26 3 9 31 4,5 JF-14016
25 55 30 10 26 3 9 34 5,5 JF-14025
32 60 35 10 30 4 10 38 6,5 JF-14032
40 65 35 10 30 4 10 40 6,5 JF-14040
50 70 40 15 35 4 12,5 45 8,5 JF-14050
63 85 45 15 40 4 15 56 10,5 JF-14063
80 - 100 90 45 15 40 4 15 58 10,5 JF-14100
A B C D E F
16 3 7 7,5 15 30 M4 JF-42016
25 4 8 10 15 35 M5 JF-42025
32 - 40 4 10 10 20 40 M6 JF-42040
50 6 13 10 30 50 M8 JF-42050
63 6 16 12,5 35 60 M10 JF-42063
80 - 100 8 16 15 40 70 M10 JF-42100
24
1.8 GUIDED CYLINDERS Subject to change
J Slide Units for pneumatic cylinders
Size Part no.
Aluminium foot brackets
Package consists of 2 pcs. including mounting accessories.
Size Part no.
Package consists of 4 pcs. including mounting accessories.
Fixing plates in steel
Size Part no.
Package consists of 2 pcs. including mounting accessories.
UNIVER GROUP
1
A B C D
16 3 7 16 M4 JF-43016
25 4 8 16 M5 JF-43025
32 - 40 4 10 18 M6 JF-43040
50 6 13 18 M8 JF-43050
63 6 16 22 M10 JF-43063
80 - 100 8 16 25 M10 JF-43100
16 JF-601016
25 JF-601025
32 JF-601032
40 JF-601040
50 JF-601050
63 JF-601063
80 JF-601080
100 JF-601100
25